
CHARTER SCHOOLS 

 

AMERISCHOOLS ACADEMY SOUTH 

2098 South 3rd Avenue 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 329-1100 

Grades K – 6 

Linda McCormack – Principal 

lmccormack@amerischools.org 

  

AMERISCHOOLS ACADEMY NORTH 

1220 South 4th Avenue 

Yuma, Arizona 85364 

Phone: (928) 919-7203 

Grades K-6 

Linda McCormack – Principal 

lmccormack@amerischools.org 

 

DESERT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 

3777 W 22nd Lane 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 317-3113 

Fax: (928) 317-0828 

Grads 6 - 8 

Tamy Durham - Principal 

tdurham@desertviewschools.com 

 

DESERT VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL 

(Online) 

Desertviewschools.com   

Tamy Durham – Director of Online 

Learning 

Phone: (877) 879-2988 

 

DESERT VIEW ACADEMY  

3777 W. 16th Street 

Yuma, AZ  85364 

Office 928-314-1102 

Fax 928-314-1086 

Deb Weigel - Principal 

Fran Rodriguez - Assistant Principal 

Anita Aldama - Office Administrator 

dweigel@desertviewschools.com 

frodriguez@desertviewschools.com 

aaldama@desertviewschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EDUCATIONAL OPPORTUNITY CENTER 

CHARTER SCHOOL - YPIC 

3810 West 16th Street 

Mailing:  3834 West 16th Street 

Attn:  EOC Charter School 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 329-0990 ext 130 

Fax: (928) 329-9377 

Grades 9-12 

 

HARVEST PREPARATORY ACADEMY  

YUMA CAMPUS 

350 East 18th Street 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 782-2052 

Fax: (928) 782-2031 

Grades K - 12 

Diana Romero – Principal, Grades K-5 

Yi Chiang – Principal, Grades 6-12 

dromero@harvestprep.com 

ychiang@harvestprep.com 

 

HARVEST PREPARATORY ACADEMY 

SAN LUIS CAMPUS 

1044 North 10th Avenue 

San Luis, Arizona 85349 

Phone: (928) 627-5008 

Adele Espinoza – Principal 

aespinoza@harvestprep.com 
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PPEP TEC 

115 North Columbia Avenue 

Somerton, Arizona  85350 

Phone: (928) 627-9648 

Fax: (928) 627-9650 

Grades 9 - 12; Ages 15 - 21 

 

 

PPEP TEC 

1233 North Main Street 

Somerton, Arizona 85350 

Phone: (928) 627-8550 

Fax: (928) 627-8980 

Grades 9 - 12; Ages 15 - 21       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OTHER - CALIFORNIA 

 

SAN PASQUAL ELEMENTARY, MIDDLE 

AND HIGH SCHOOL 

Route 1 676 Baseline Road 

Winterhaven, California  92283 

Phone: (760) 572-0222 

Grades K - 6 

Grades 7 - 12

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PRIVATE SCHOOLS 

 

YUMA CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

101 West 26th Street 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 726-2113 

Fax: (928) 244-1728 

Grades K – 12 

Heather Holiman - Principal 

office@yumachristianacademy.com 

 

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION SCHOOL 

501 South Avenue B 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 783-5225 

Fax: (928) 343-0172 

Grades K – 8 

Grisell Diaz – Principal 

gdiaz@discesetucson.org 

 

THE LEARNING PAD CHRISTIAN 

PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN 

A MINISTRY OF THE GILA MOUNTAIN 

UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 

12716 N. Frontage Rd. 

Yuma, Arizona 85367 

Phone: (928) 345-1520 

3 years old - Kindergarten 

Charity May – School Director 

thelearningpad@live.com 

www.learningpadpreschool.com 

 

SOUTHWESTERN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

3261 S. Avenue 6E 

Yuma, Arizona  85365-8361 

Phone: (928) 726-3086 

Fax: (928) 294-1722 

Grades K – 8 

Deborah Stewart – Principal 

office@swcslions.org 

www.swcslions.org  

 

 

 

 

 

    

ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI SCHOOL       

700 West 18th Street 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 782-1539 

Fax: (928) 782-0403 

Grades PK-8 

Veronica Lopez –Principal 

vlopez@stfrancisyuma.com 

 

YUMA ADVENTIST CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

1681 South 6th Avenue 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone:  (928) 390-0100 

Grades K - 8 

Karina Adler – Principal 

yacsadmin@azadventisteducation.org 

 

 

YUMA CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL 

2100 West 28th Street 

Yuma, Arizona  85364 

Phone: (928) 317-7900 

Fax: (928) 317-8558 

Grades 9 – 12 

Rhett Stallworth – Principal 

rstallworth@yumacatholic.org 

 

 

YUMA LUTHERAN 

2555 South Engler Avenue 

Yuma, Arizona  85365 

Phone:  (928) 726-8410 

Fax:  (928) 726-5330 

Grades Pre K - 8 

Angela Schiller - Principal 

www.yumalutheranschool.org 
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